

*

ITEM NO.9

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3388/2011

HSIDC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDER DUTT SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)Nos.3488, 3489, 3805 and 6211-6212/2011

Date: 05/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Monika Manocha,Adv.

Mr. Daya Kirishan Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner granted four more weeks time as a last chance for production of paper publication in relation to unserved respondents.

List the matters on 4.1.2013.

|
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|